Mahavir Education Trust's
Shah & Anchor Kutchhi Engineering College
Academic Calendar for FESem-I & Sem-II (2021-22)

Sr. No. |Date Program
1. |Tuesday,07 December 2021 Commencement of FE, Sem [

2 December First week of 2022 Course commencement meeting.

I ; Monday,13 December 2021 Display of timetable,

4 Monday, 03 January 2022 Display of experiment list, display of list of mentors.

& |Saturday, 15 January 2022 Meeting of IQAC.

& Wednesday, 26 January 2022 Republic day
Thursday, 27 January 2022 to
T Saturday, 29 January 2022 Internal assessment test I for FE.
€  |Friday, 28 January 2022 Display of attendance record.
9 Friday, 28 January 2022 Collection of student’s feedback.
|10 |Monday, 31 January 2022 Meeting of HODs with mentors and Batch Representatives
1 Saturday,5 February 2022 Parent teacher meeting.
12 |Saturday, T9 February 2022 (Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday)
12 Wednesday, 23 February 2022 to 1A II of FE.
Friday, 25 February 2022
)4 |Friday, 25 February 2022 Term End for FE.
'S Saturday, 26 February 2022 to Oral/practical examination for FE.
Saturday, 05 March 2022

)6 |Monday, 28 February 2022 Implementation of ICT tools in teaching.

T Tuesday, 01 March 2022 Mahashivratri (Holiday)

1% Monday, 07 March 2022 to Theory exam of FE (SEM I)

Wednesday, 16 March 2022

1Y |Wednesday, 09 March 2022 Internal ISO audit.

2o |Friday, 18 March 2022 Dhulivandan-Holi (Holiday)

) Monday, 21 March 2022 Commencement of FE, Sem II.

Monday, 28 March 2022 to Frida College festival. (Tentative

22 |01 Apri 2022 . g ¢ )

23 |Saturday, 02 April 2022 Gudipadava (Holiday)

2 Wednesday, 06 April 2022 External ISO audit. (Tentative)

& |Monday, [Z Aprl 2UZ2 External academic audit (Tentative)
a6  |Thursday, 14 April 2022 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
a7 |Friday, 15 April 2022 Good Friday (Holiday)

2 |Saturday, 16 Apnil 2022 Mecting of all Chapters/Cells /Committees/Departments
29 |Saturday, 16 April 2022 Remedial classes (Beyond instructional hours), Display of attendance record
20  [Tuesday, 19 April 2022 Implementation of ICT tools in teaching.
=) Thursday 21 April 2022 to Monday |Internal assessment test T for FE (Sem 1I).

25 April 2022

= |Friday, 22 April 2022 Display of attendance record.
2z |Friday, 22 Apnl 2022 Collection of student’s feedback.

34 Saturday, 23 April 2022 Parent teacher meeting.

25 |Tuesday, 03 May 2022 Ramzan Eid (Holiday)
=y |Monday, T6 May 2022 Buddha Pornima (Holiday)

37 Saturday, 04 June 2022 to Tuesday |Internal assessment test II FE

, 07 June 2022
2% Saturday, |1 June 2022 Term End for FE
2 Monday, 13 June 2022 to Saturday Oral/practical examination for FE.
T |18 June 2022
40 Mon%g,2 20 June 2022 to Friday, 01 | 1heory exam of FE (Sem II).
ul




